Y 1BepKaao:;

3am.avpekTopa

A.A.CmypHoB

"24 " centibps 2024 r.

Pacnucanue 1 Hejje/in 2 HUK/Ia oceHHero cemecrpa 2024-2025 yueGHoro rojpa

T
wejge

T3-1-21(1)

T3-1-21(2)

93-1-21

93-2-21

93-3-21

Tlonepensuuk 30.09.2024

TlaTpHoTHYECKOE MeponpusATHe

VGl AUCTARG, HAE/ARAUCTS
060py/10BaHHs1 U MOHHTOPHHT
rac

JIK
JIK
JIK

MHKpONpOLeCCOPHBIE CPeACTBa
B 9/1EKTPOTeXHHKe

JIK

JIK

np

(Bongpipes MLA.) 210

np

MUKPOTIPOLIECCOPHBIE CHCTeMbI

ymp
(Arpunckas C.A.)
305

JIK

JIK
np

np

PerteiiHas 3alyiTa CCTeM
anexTpocHabkenns u 3C
(Ckomnos C.C.) 139, 208

np

np

np

np

Bropuuk 01.10.2024 r.

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

12:30-13:15

DnektpoobopygoBanie
9/1eKTPOCTAHLHH
(Kymy JLP.) 211

JIK

JIK

JluarHoCTHKa, HaZleKHOCTh
060py/10BaHHs1 U MOHHTOPHHT
rac

(Adonun A.B.) 210

JIK
JIK
np

np

JIK

IK

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:50-17.35

JIK

MHKpOMPOLIECCOPHBIE CPEACTBA
B 9/IEKTPOTEXHHUKE
(Bongpipes MLA.) 210

JIK

np

np

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

MUKPOTIPOLIECCOPHBIE CHCTeMbI

19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15

ymp
(Arpunckas C.A.)
305

JIK

JIK

np

np

Cpepa 02.10.2024

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

VGl AUCTARG, HARE/ARAUCTS
060py/10BaHHs1 U MOHHTOPHHT
rac

np

np

np

11:35-12:20

12:30-13:15

13:20-14:05

14:15-15:00

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:50-17.35

MHKpPONpOLeCCOPHBIE CPeACTBa
B 9/1EKTPOTEXHHKe

JIK

JIK

np

(Bongpipes MLA.) 210

np

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

MUKPOTIPOLIECCOPHBIE CHCTeMbI

19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15

ymp
(Arpunckas C.A.)
305

JIK

JIK

np

np

Yersepr 03.10.2024

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

DTHKA U ICHXO/IOTHSt
cemeHHO# JKH3HH
(Yeprosa FO.A.)

aKTOBBII 381

JIK

JIK

OTHKa M NICHXOJIOTHsl CeMeHHOH
JKU3HH
(YepHoBa F0.A.)
aKTOBbIH 371

JIK

JIK

OTHKa M NICHXOJIOTHsl CeMeHHOH
JKU3HH
(YepHoBa F0.A.)
aKTOBbIH 371

JIK

JIK

OTHKA U NICHXOJIOTHsl CeMeHHOH
JKU3HH
(YepHoBa F0.A.)
aKTOBbIH 371

JIK

JIK

OTHKA M NICHXOJIOTHsl CeMeHHOH
JKU3HH
(YepHoBa F0.A.)
aKTOBbIH 371

JIK

JIK

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

12:30-13:15

13:20-14:05

DnektpoobopyioBanie
9/1eKTPOCTAHLH
(Kymy JLP.) 211

JIK

JIK

np

np

14:15-15:00

15:05-15:50

PerteiiHas 3alyiTa CHcTeM
anexTpocHabkenns u 3C
(Jo6por A.H.) 208

JIK
JIK
JIK

JIK

MHKpPONpOLeCCOPHBIE CPeACTBa
B 9/IEKTPOTeXHHKe

JIK

JIK

np

(Bongpipes MLA.) 210

np

JIK

JIK

16:00-16:45

16:50-17.35

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

MUKPOTIPOLIECCOPHBIE CHCTeMbI

19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15

ymp
(Arpunckas C.A.)
305

JIK

JIK

np

np

Tarauna 04.10.2024

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

12:30-13:15

13:20-14:05

DnektpoobopyioBanye
9/1eKTPOCTAHLH
(Kymy JLP.) 211

JIK

JIK

PerteiiHasi 3alyiTa CCTeM
anexTpocHabkenns u 3C
(Yepkaco M.1.) 208

16

16

n6

n6

np

np

JluarHoCTHKa, HaZleKHOCTh
060py/10BaHHs1 U MOHHTOPHHT
rac

(Adonun A.B.) 210

JIK
JIK

JIK

np

np

np

14:15-15:00

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:50-17.35

MHKpPONpOLeCCOPHBIE CPeACTBa
B 9/IEKTPOTeXHHKe

JIK

JIK

np

(Bonapipes MLA.) 210

np

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15

cyb6ora 05.10.2024

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

PerteiiHasi 3alyiTa CCTeM
anexTpocHabkenns u 3C
(Ckormos C.C.) 139,208

np

np

np

np

Havanbnmk yaeGHoro otiena

o

____ Auexcanzpuna A 1O,




